Danish DSAH National Championship
Show (National Championship)

Ikast Rideklub, Denmark
10 Aug 2025, Junior Female Championship
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SAF Walisha
Colour: grey

Owner: Simone B.
Nedergaard

Name: Wiki
Colour: grey
Owner: Husted
Arabians

Name: OX 6518
Colour: grey

Owner: International
Sport Arabians

Name: Aanais AE
Colour: grey
Owner: Alexandra
Ege Siana

Name: Palma B
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Karoline
Krebs Wraae

Judges

A 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
B = Robbie den Hartog, NL

Score
8

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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